
 Saturday School Bus Schedule  

 “It Takes a Village to Raise a Child.” 

  

 

 

Route 1 

1. Salem Baptist Church     7:15 a.m.  

2. One Stop Hwy. 18 (Pachuta)    7:25 a.m. 

3. Sand Hill Ball Field      7:35 a.m. 

4. John the Baptist Church     7:40 a.m. 

5. St. Peter Baptist Church     7:45 a.m. 

6. Satcher ’s Grocery      7:50 a.m. 

Route 2 

1. Oak Bowery Methodist Church    7:20 a.m. 

2. Ebenezer Baptist Church     7:35 a.m. 

3. Wesley Chapel AME Church     7:40 a.m. 

4. Stop Sign C.R. 359 & C. R. 35    7:45 a.m. 

5. Music City       7:50 a.m. 

Route 3 

1. Chatham Store, Rose Hill     7:15 a.m. 

2. Stop Sign: Possum Town C.R. 503275   7:20 a.m. 

3. Boogie J. Store C.R. 50327 & 503 Hwy   7:25 a.m. 

4. Top of Moss Hill C.R. 20 & 503 Hwy    7:30 a.m. 

5. Intersection of Hwy 503 & 18    7:35 a.m. 

6. Paulding Court House     7:40 a.m. 

7. Paulding Ball Field      7:45 a.m. 

8. Leona Methodist Church      7:50 a.m. 

Route 4 

1. Greater Beaver Meadow Church    7:30 a.m. 

2. Stop Sign (New Beaver Meadow)    7:35 a.m. 

3. Corner of Magnolia Bank     7:45 a.m. 

4. Heidelberg Apartment     7:50 a.m. 

 

 

For any questions concerning times and Stops please contact: 

Russell Jones @ (601)498-3921 or Marie Parker@ (601)498-3921 

 


